
2. KOLO SNLP 2005/2006 
 
Dátum konania:  
15.10.2005 
Výsledky:  

Miesto: Revúca 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 63 Kg 
1. Šulan, Jaroslav (AWK Trnava) 7 Pts. 
2. Kontúra, Patrik (AWK Bardejov) 5 Pts. 
3. Radimák, Gabriel (AWK Senec) 3 Pts. 
4. Majkut, Lukáš (AWK Vavrecka) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. Georgievski, Mário (AWS ATU Košice) 13 Pts. 
2. Kocka, Michal (AWK Senec) 11 Pts. 
3. Zajac, Martin (AWK Revúca) 9 Pts. 
4. Sendrei, Peter (AWK Revúca) 7 Pts. 
5. Greš Vala, Róbert (AWK Bardejov) 6 Pts. 
6. Sobcák, Milan (AWK Vavrecka) 5 Pts. 
7. Nagy, Gabriel (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts. 
8. Mojžiš, Peter (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts. 
9. Oláh, Martin (Revúca) 2 Pts. 
10. Mališ, Peter (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 78 Kg 
1. Bukovina, Samuel (AWS ATU Košice) 20 Pts. 
2. Kasan, Peter (AWK Vavrecka) 18 Pts. 
3. Jakim, Ondrej (AWK Bardejov) 16 Pts. 
4. Harcarík, Gabriel (AWK Bardejov) 14 Pts. 
5. Škoda, Jaroslav (AWK Trnava) 13 Pts. 
6. Bálint, Peter (AWK Senec) 12 Pts. 
7. Kovác, Juraj (AWS ATU Košice) 11 Pts. 
8. Šlapatý, Roman (Revúca) 10 Pts. 
9. Bari, Róbert (AWK Revúca) 9 Pts. 
10. Mala, Daniel (AWK Zvolen) 8 Pts. 
11. Géhry, Jozef (AWK Senec) 7 Pts. 
12. Ihring, Tomáš (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 6 Pts. 
13. Mihálik, Dušan (AWK Cerveník) 5 Pts. 
14. Menhárt, Martin (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 4 Pts. 
15. Ronec, Michal (AWK Cerveník) 3 Pts. 
16. Paška, Jozef (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts. 
17. Rózsa, Peter (AWK Komárno) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 86 Kg 
1. Dalák, Marián (AWK Trnava) 12 Pts. 
2. Racek, Peter (AWK Trnava) 10 Pts. 
3. Skrutek, Marcel (AWK Zvolen) 8 Pts. 
4. Šimcisko, Róbert (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 6 Pts. 
5. Pivko, Martin (Hybe) 5 Pts. 
6. Hrabko, Juraj (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 4 Pts. 
7. Smekal, Tomáš (AWK Revúca) 3 Pts. 
8. Smekal, Norbert (AWK Revúca) 2 Pts. 
9. Kyjovský, Michal (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 95 Kg 
1. Germánus, Ján (AWK Revúca) 14 Pts. 
2. Dobrovic, Radoslav (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 12 Pts. 
3. Skrutek, Marian (AWK Zvolen) 10 Pts. 



4. Feriencík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 8 Pts. 
5. Komárnanský, Michal (AWK Trnava) 7 Pts. 
6. Likavcan, Robert (AWK Cerveník) 6 Pts. 
7. Hesko, Michal (AWK Cerveník) 5 Pts. 
8. Jamnický, Roman (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 4 Pts. 
9. Papaj, Radovan (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 3 Pts. 
10. Szorád, Juraj (AWK Komárno) 2 Pts. 
11. Labaj, Ján (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 95+ Kg 
1. Ivanco, Ivan (AWK Martin) 8 Pts. 
2. Šimcisko, Jozef (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 6 Pts. 
3. Chudý, Juraj (AWK Trnava) 4 Pts. 
4. Baka, Pavol (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 2 Pts. 
5. Spusta, Peter (AWK Bardejov) 1 Pts. 
  

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. Georgievski, Mário (AWS ATU Košice) 13 Pts. 
2. Kocka, Michal (AWK Senec) 11 Pts. 
3. Kontúra, Patrik (AWK Bardejov) 9 Pts. 
4. Greš Vala, Róbert (AWK Bardejov) 7 Pts. 
5. Nagy, Gabriel (AWK Zvolen) 6 Pts. 
6. Mojžiš, Peter (AWK Zvolen) 5 Pts. 
7. Sobcák, Milan (AWK Vavrecka) 4 Pts. 
8. Zajac, Martin (AWK Revúca) 3 Pts. 
9. Mališ, Peter (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts. 
10. Majkut, Lukáš (AWK Vavrecka) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 86 Kg 
1. Jagnešák, Lubomír (AWK Rabca) 19 Pts. 
2. Jakim, Ondrej (AWK Bardejov) 17 Pts. 
3. Racek, Peter (AWK Trnava) 15 Pts. 
4. Smekal, Norbert (AWK Revúca) 13 Pts. 
5. Skrutek, Marcel (AWK Zvolen) 12 Pts. 
6. Smekal, Tomáš (AWK Revúca) 11 Pts. 
7. Škoda, Jaroslav (AWK Trnava) 10 Pts. 
8. Bukovina, Samuel (AWS ATU Košice) 9 Pts. 
9. Géhry, Jozef (AWK Senec) 8 Pts. 
10. Pivko, Martin (Hybe) 7 Pts. 
11. Hrabko, Juraj (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 6 Pts. 
12. Ihring, Tomáš (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 5 Pts. 
13. Mihálik, Dušan (AWK Cerveník) 4 Pts. 
14. Menhárt, Martin (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 3 Pts. 
15. Kyjovský, Michal (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 2 Pts. 
16. Mala, Daniel (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts. 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 86+ Kg 
1. Germánus, Ján (AWK Revúca) 13 Pts. 
2. Chudý, Juraj (AWK Trnava) 11 Pts. 
3. Papaj, Radovan (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 9 Pts. 
4. Spusta, Peter (AWK Bardejov) 7 Pts. 
5. Dobrovic, Radoslav (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 6 Pts. 
6. Hesko, Michal (AWK Cerveník) 5 Pts. 
7. Komárnanský, Michal (AWK Trnava) 4 Pts. 
8. Szorád, Juraj (AWK Komárno) 3 Pts. 
9. Labaj, Ján (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 2 Pts. 
10. Feriencík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts. 



ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60 Kg 
1. Petrová, Dagmar (AWK Králova pri Senci) 10 Pts. 
2. Debnárová, Lucia (AWK Senec) 8 Pts. 
3. Lauková, Jana (AWK Senec) 6 Pts. 
4. Mihoková, Viera (AWK Bardejov) 4 Pts. 
5. Mihoková, Stanislava (AWK Bardejov) 3 Pts. 
6. Fujdiarová, Miroslava (AWK Revúca) 2 Pts. 
7. Hornáková, Martina (AWS ATU Košice) 1 Pts. 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60+ Kg 
1. Hrušková, Lucia (AWS ATU Košice) 6 Pts. 
2. Štefanková, Tatiana (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 4 Pts. 
3. Germánusová, Zuzana (AWK Revúca) 2 Pts. 

ŽENY ĽAVÁ RUKA 65+ Kg 
1. Mihoková, Viera (AWK Bardejov) 9 Pts. 
2. Debnárová, Lucia (AWK Senec) 7 Pts. 
3. Lauková, Jana (AWK Senec) 5 Pts. 
4. Mihoková, Stanislava (AWK Bardejov) 3 Pts. 
5. Germánusová, Zuzana (AWK Revúca) 2 Pts. 
6. Hornáková, Martina (AWS ATU Košice) 1 Pts. 

 


